�
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning > Electronic Controls > Electronic Controls: Evaporator Controls with
Electronically Operated Expansion Valves > Superheat Controls > EXD 316, Electronic Expansion Valve Driver >
084B8042
Search for products.. �
Electronic Controls Electronic Controls: Evaporator Controls with Electronically Operated Expansion ValvesSuperheat Controls EXD 316, Electronic Expansion Valve Driver
EXD 316, Electronic Expansion Valve Driver
084B8042

� Product specifications (20)
� Documents (2) � Visuals (3)
TYPE CODE EXD 316
WEIGHT 0.152 Kg
APPROVAL
C UR US, CE, LLC CDC
TYSK
COMMUNIC. CANBUS
EAN NO. 5702423289134
FREQ. 50/60 HZ
MORE INFO. FOR MCX PRODUCTS
MOUNTING DIN RAIL
PACK FORMAT Multi pack
POWER
CONSUMPT.
10,0 VA
PROD. GROUP Electronic valve control
PROD. NAME SUPERHEAT CONTROLLER
PACK QTY. 20 PC
SENSOR AKS 32R
SUPPLY VOLT. AC 24 V
SUPPLY VOLT. DC 24,00 V
VALVE OUTPUT CCM
VALVE OUTPUT CCMT
VALVE OUTPUT ETS 6
VALVE OUTPUT ETS12.5#ETS400